
Pigtail
Pigtail SC/UPC Multi Mode
Longitud: 0,5 mts

Pigtail
Pigtail SC/APC Single Mode
Longitud: 0,5 mts

Patchcore SC/APC - LC/APC
Conector SC/LC  Singe Mode
Longitud: 3 mts

Patchcore SC/UPC - SC/UPC
Dual-Conector SC/SC  Multi Mode
Longitud: 2 mts

Patchcore SC/UPC - LC/UPC
Dual-Conector SC/LC  Multi Mode
Longitud: 3 mts
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